

52-Week Money Challenge

Pay Day	WEEK	DEPOSIT AMOUNT	ACCOUNT BALANCE	✓
	1	\$1.00	\$1.00	
	2	\$2.00	\$3.00	
	3	\$3.00	\$6.00	
	4	\$4.00	\$10.00	
	5	\$5.00	\$15.00	
	6	\$6.00	\$21.00	
	7	\$7.00	\$28.00	
	8	\$8.00	\$36.00	
	9	\$9.00	\$45.00	
	10	\$10.00	\$55.00	
	11	\$11.00	\$66.00	
	12	\$12.00	\$78.00	
	13	\$13.00	\$91.00	
	14	\$14.00	\$105.00	
	15	\$15.00	\$120.00	
	16	\$16.00	\$136.00	
	17	\$17.00	\$153.00	
	18	\$18.00	\$171.00	
	19	\$19.00	\$190.00	
	20	\$20.00	\$210.00	
	21	\$21.00	\$231.00	
	22	\$22.00	\$253.00	
	23	\$23.00	\$276.00	
	24	\$24.00	\$300.00	
	25	\$25.00	\$325.00	
	26	\$26.00	\$351.00	

Pay Day	WEEK	DEPOSIT AMOUNT	ACCOUNT BALANCE	✓
	27	\$27.00	\$378.00	
	28	\$28.00	\$406.00	
	29	\$29.00	\$435.00	
	30	\$30.00	\$465.00	
	31	\$31.00	\$496.00	
	32	\$32.00	\$528.00	
	33	\$33.00	\$561.00	
	34	\$34.00	\$595.00	
	35	\$35.00	\$630.00	
	36	\$36.00	\$666.00	
	37	\$37.00	\$703.00	
	38	\$38.00	\$741.00	
	39	\$39.00	\$780.00	
	40	\$40.00	\$820.00	
	41	\$41.00	\$861.00	
	42	\$42.00	\$903.00	
	43	\$43.00	\$946.00	
	44	\$44.00	\$990.00	
	45	\$45.00	\$1,035.00	
	46	\$46.00	\$1,081.00	
	47	\$47.00	\$1,128.00	
	48	\$48.00	\$1,176.00	
	49	\$49.00	\$1,225.00	
	50	\$50.00	\$1,275.00	
	51	\$51.00	\$1,326.00	
	52	\$52.00	\$1,378.00	

52-Week Money Challenge

Pay Day	WEEK	DEPOSIT AMOUNT	ACCOUNT BALANCE	✓
	1	\$2.00	\$2.00	
	2	\$4.00	\$6.00	
	3	\$6.00	\$12.00	
	4	\$8.00	\$20.00	
	5	\$10.00	\$30.00	
	6	\$12.00	\$42.00	
	7	\$14.00	\$56.00	
	8	\$16.00	\$72.00	
	9	\$18.00	\$90.00	
	10	\$20.00	\$110.00	
	11	\$22.00	\$132.00	
	12	\$24.00	\$156.00	
	13	\$26.00	\$182.00	
	14	\$28.00	\$210.00	
	15	\$30.00	\$240.00	
	16	\$32.00	\$272.00	
	17	\$34.00	\$306.00	
	18	\$36.00	\$342.00	
	19	\$38.00	\$380.00	
	20	\$40.00	\$420.00	
	21	\$42.00	\$462.00	
	22	\$44.00	\$506.00	
	23	\$46.00	\$552.00	
	24	\$48.00	\$600.00	
	25	\$50.00	\$650.00	
	26	\$52.00	\$702.00	

Pay Day	WEEK	DEPOSIT AMOUNT	ACCOUNT BALANCE	✓
	27	\$54.00	\$756.00	
	28	\$56.00	\$812.00	
	29	\$58.00	\$870.00	
	30	\$60.00	\$930.00	
	31	\$62.00	\$992.00	
	32	\$64.00	\$1,056.00	
	33	\$66.00	\$1,122.00	
	34	\$68.00	\$1,190.00	
	35	\$70.00	\$1,260.00	
	36	\$72.00	\$1,332.00	
	37	\$74.00	\$1,406.00	
	38	\$76.00	\$1,482.00	
	39	\$78.00	\$1,560.00	
	40	\$80.00	\$1,640.00	
	41	\$82.00	\$1,722.00	
	42	\$84.00	\$1,806.00	
	43	\$86.00	\$1,892.00	
	44	\$88.00	\$1,980.00	
	45	\$90.00	\$2,070.00	
	46	\$92.00	\$2,162.00	
	47	\$94.00	\$2,256.00	
	48	\$96.00	\$2,352.00	
	49	\$98.00	\$2,450.00	
	50	\$100.00	\$2,550.00	
	51	\$102.00	\$2,652.00	
	52	\$104.00	\$2,756.00	

52-Week Money Challenge

Pay Day	WEEK	DEPOSIT AMOUNT	ACCOUNT BALANCE	✓
	1	\$4.00	\$4.00	
	2	\$8.00	\$12.00	
	3	\$16.00	\$28.00	
	4	\$20.00	\$48.00	
	5	\$24.00	\$72.00	
	6	\$28.00	\$100.00	
	7	\$32.00	\$132.00	
	8	\$36.00	\$168.00	
	9	\$40.00	\$208.00	
	10	\$44.00	\$252.00	
	11	\$48.00	\$300.00	
	12	\$52.00	\$352.00	
	13	\$56.00	\$408.00	
	14	\$60.00	\$468.00	
	15	\$64.00	\$532.00	
	16	\$68.00	\$600.00	
	17	\$72.00	\$672.00	
	18	\$76.00	\$748.00	
	19	\$80.00	\$828.00	
	20	\$84.00	\$912.00	
	21	\$88.00	\$1,000.00	
	22	\$92.00	\$1,092.00	
	23	\$96.00	\$1,188.00	
	24	\$100.00	\$1,288.00	
	25	\$104.00	\$1,392.00	
	26	\$108.00	\$1,500.00	

Pay Day	WEEK	DEPOSIT AMOUNT	ACCOUNT BALANCE	✓
	27	\$112.00	\$1,612.00	
	28	\$116.00	\$1,728.00	
	29	\$120.00	\$1,848.00	
	30	\$124.00	\$1,972.00	
	31	\$128.00	\$2,100.00	
	32	\$132.00	\$2,232.00	
	33	\$136.00	\$2,368.00	
	34	\$140.00	\$2,508.00	
	35	\$144.00	\$2,652.00	
	36	\$148.00	\$2,800.00	
	37	\$152.00	\$2,952.00	
	38	\$156.00	\$3,108.00	
	39	\$160.00	\$3,268.00	
	40	\$164.00	\$3,432.00	
	41	\$168.00	\$3,600.00	
	42	\$172.00	\$3,772.00	
	43	\$176.00	\$3,948.00	
	44	\$180.00	\$4,128.00	
	45	\$184.00	\$4,312.00	
	46	\$188.00	\$4,500.00	
	47	\$192.00	\$4,692.00	
	48	\$196.00	\$4,888.00	
	49	\$200.00	\$5,088.00	
	50	\$204.00	\$5,292.00	
	51	\$208.00	\$5,500.00	
	52	\$212.00	\$5,712.00	